Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

490506000060

490507000060

490508000060

490509000060

490510000060

490512000060

490514000060

Snap Hook- Fuse

Product information

Finish: Galvanized.
Warning: Not for lifting.

Length L S
mm mm mm
60 60 6
70 70 7
80 80 8
90 90 9
100 100 10
120 120 11
140 140 12

12

16

19

Weight
kg/100pc

2.9
4.3
6.5
8.9
12.9
16.8

24
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